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U-19 Championship
2023/24 29th round, Match #225

Friday, 18.05.2024, 13:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 19°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

0 : 2

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

12 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav (C)
18 Plichko Oleksii
3 Harazha Danylo
4 Avramenko Oleksii
5 Ananchenko Yaroslav
27 Kovalenko Bohdan
7 Korzh Artem
24 Burda Artem
17 Khalilov Ali
11 Hrebeniuk Myron
21 Kivinda Daniel

Substitutes
1 Kozhushko Nazar
20 Shvets Oleksandr
14 Bodnar Oleh
25 Melnychenko Maksym
6 Chmil Mykola
15 Piddubnyi Vladyslav
26 Hordon Yefim

Coach
Ashur Imad

1 Kravets Vladyslav
2 Reshetnikov Mikhail
3 Kostiuk Yehor
4 Oharkov Mykola
5 Pushkarov Oleh (C)
6 Losenko Ivan
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
8 Yanovich Yevhen
9 Demchenko Anton
10 Tsukanov Viktor
11 Kniaziev Yehor

Substitutes
36 Bahlai Rostyslav
13 Halonskyi Valentyn
14 Smetana Denys
15 Bundash Vasyl
16 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
17 Tryfanenko Bohdan
18 Toirov Khusrav
19 Lomaha Oleksandr
20 Dabo Ibrahima
21 Bezkleinyi Dmytro

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

Referee:
Chekita Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Tkachenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Tiuteriev Maksym
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 29th round, Match #225
Friday, 18.05.2024, 13:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 19°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 0 : 2 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
7' 6 Losenko Ivan

39' 11 Kniaziev Yehor
27 Kovalenko Bohdan

25 Melnychenko Maksym 46'

47' 3 Kostiuk Yehor
13 Halonskyi Valentyn

17 Khalilov Ali
20 Shvets Oleksandr 62'

63' 8 Yanovich Yevhen
15 Bundash Vasyl

63' 11 Kniaziev Yehor
20 Dabo Ibrahima

78' 7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
17 Tryfanenko Bohdan

78' 10 Tsukanov Viktor
14 Smetana Denys

24 Burda Artem
14 Bodnar Oleh 87'

11 Hrebeniuk Myron
15 Piddubnyi Vladyslav 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


